Product type Specification
HealiAid® Dental-Sheet
HAD204030 20mm x   40mm x  3.0mm
HAD505030 50mm x   50mm x  3.0mm
HAD100100 100mm x 100mm x  3.0mm
HAD152005 15mm x   20mm x  0.5mm
HAD203005 20mm x   30mm x  0.5mm
HAD253005 25mm x   30mm x  0.5mm
HAD304005 30mm x   40mm x  0.5mm
HADB152030 15mm x   20mm x  3.0mm
HADB253030 25mm x   30mm x  3.0mm
HADB304030 30mm x   40mm x  3.0mm
HealiAid® Dental-Plug
HAD001020 ø10mm x 20mm
HAD001520 ø15mm × 20mm
Description